



## CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan  
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk

NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 06/11/2024

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-1124-5

Purchase Transaction Id : 9459

### Purchase Details: Murshid Hospital

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	10	294.00	2,940.00	0.00	2940	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	200	51.76	10,352.92	0.00	10353	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	30	52.80	1,584.14	0.00	1584	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	30	16.17	485.00	0.00	485	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	60	14.99	899.40	0.00	899	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	10	53.16	531.60	0.00	532	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	24	35.00	840.00	0.00	840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Ink 15ml Blue	Pcs	24	82.77	1,986.45	0.00	1986	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	6	38.00	228.00	0.00	228	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Shamsi Metal Scissor Medium	Pcs	6	110.00	660.00	0.00	660	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Solo- Binding Register 200Pages	Pcs	40	167.81	6,712.22	0.00	6712	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	6	36.00	216.00	0.00	216	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	POLO Correction Pen	Pcs	6	48.50	291.00	0.00	291	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	25	55.08	1,376.98	0.00	1377	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Toshiba - AA Cell	Pcs	40	31.25	1,250.00	0.00	1250	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Toshiba Cell AAA	Pcs	40	31.25	1,250.00	0.00	1250	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	2	340.00	680.00	0.00	680	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	WorkSafe Plastic TT File	Pcs	75	35.00	2,625.00	0.00	2625	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	China Citizen Calculator CT 9300	Pcs	2	770.00	1,540.00	0.00	1540	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)	Pcs	6	43.70	262.20	0.00	262	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		642		36,710.90	36710.9027269	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan